
Golf Outing Schedules! 

MAY 
Sunday, May 6– Zane Trace Tee off for Technology @ Jaycees 
Friday, May 12– Jaycee Big Mouth Open @ Jaycees 
Saturday, May 20– COVA @ Jaycees 
Sunday, May 21– Baseball Post 757 @ Jaycees 
 
 

 

JUNE 

Saturday, June 3– Big Brothers Big Sisters @ Jaycees 
Sunday, June 4– Paint Valley Little League @ Valley Vista 
Monday, June 5– Ross County Scholarship Fund– Don Huddleston Memorial @ Chillicothe Country Club 
Friday, June 9– Junior Achievement Outing @ Jaycees 
Saturday, June 10– U.H.S. Football Outing @ Jaycees 
Friday, June 16– Jackson Chamber of Commerce Charity Outing @ Jaycees 
Saturday, June 17– Jaycee 2 Man Scramble @ Jaycees 
Saturday, June 17– Hack for Hope @ Valley Vista 
Friday, June 23– Boy Scouts Outing @ Jaycees 
 
 JULY 

Saturday, July 1– The Lone Ranger Scramble @ Jaycees 
Tuesday, July 4– EM Smith Outing @ Chillicothe Country 
Club 
Friday, July 7– Valero Cup– Chamber Outing @ Jaycees 
Saturday, July 8– Bobby Christian Scramble @ Jaycees 
Saturday, July 15– Ron Robinson State Jaycee Tournament 
@ Jaycees 
Saturday, July 22– Aaron Reed Charity Scramble @ Jaycees 
Saturday, Jul 29– Taylors Charity Outing @ Jaycees 

SEPTEMBER 

Friday, September 15– Adena Foundation Outing @ Jaycees 
Saturday, September 16– Jaycee Day/Night Scramble @ Jaycees 
Saturday, September 23– Zane Trace Invitational @ Jaycees 
Saturday, September 30– Corky Miller Charity Scramble @ Jaycees 

AUGUST 

Friday, August 4– Leader In Me Golf Outing @ Jaycees 
Saturday, August 5– RCGA Charity Outing @ Jaycees 
Saturday, August 19– Dr. Ater Charity Outing @ Jaycees  
Saturday, August 26– Frankfort Masonic Lodge @ Jaycees 
 

Schedule By: 

Chillicothe Country Club 
740.775.0150 

Chillicothe Jaycee Public Golf Course 
740.775.7659 

Valley Vista Golf Course 
740.634.2221 

October 

Sunday, September 22– Fall Festival of Leaves “Pot of 
Gold” @ Valley Vista 


